)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 10:42:09 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1114 Concurrent Resolution, By Knotts, Grooms, Leventis, Ford, Bryant, Verdin, Setzler, Rose, Fair, McGill, Cleary,
Land, Hayes, Matthews, Pinckney, Reese, Coleman, Malloy, Cromer, Sheheen, McConnell, Bright and Alexander
Summary: Commander of the American Legion, Honorable Fang Wong

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE
HONORABLE FANG WONG, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION IN THE CHAMBER OF THE
SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT 12:30 P.M. ON TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2012.

01/17/12
01/17/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
02/01/12
02/01/12
02/02/12

02/03/12
02/07/12
02/08/12
02/09/12

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Invitations (Senate Journal-page 13)

Polled out of committee Invitations (Senate Journal-page 16)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 17)

Introduced (House Journal-page 2)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House
Journal-page 4)

Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wed., 02-08-12 (House Journal-page 37)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 22)

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 29)

Page 1 of 1



