South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 10:42:09 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1114 Concurrent Resolution, By Knotts, Grooms, Leventis, Ford, Bryant, Verdin, Setzler, Rose, Fair, McGill, Cleary, Land, Hayes, Matthews, Pinckney, Reese, Coleman, Malloy, Cromer, Sheheen, McConnell, Bright and Alexander Summary: Commander of the American Legion, Honorable Fang Wong

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE HONORABLE FANG WONG, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION IN THE CHAMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT 12:30 P.M. ON TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2012.

01/17/12	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 13)
01/17/12	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations (Senate Journal-page 13)
01/31/12	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations (Senate Journal-page 16)
01/31/12	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 17)
02/01/12	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 2)
02/01/12	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)
02/02/12	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House
		Journal-page 4)
02/03/12		Scrivener's error corrected
02/07/12	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 02-08-12 (House Journal-page 37)
02/08/12	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 22)
02/09/12	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 29)